1 ea
1 bx
1 pk
1 pk
2 bxs
4 ea
2 ea
4 ea
2 pk

1 pr
1 ea

1 ea

Auburn Early Education Center
Kindergarten
Supply List

3-ring binder (2in,view front)

Broad tip markers (washable, 10 in pkg)

Colored pencils (10 in pkg)

Copy paper (white, 8.5" x 11")

Crayons (24 bx)

Dry Erase Markers, broad tip

Erasers (pink, large)

Glue sticks (washable)

Pencils (#2, sharpened)

Plastic folders (2 pockets, 3 prongs, 1 red, 1 blue, 1 green,
1 yellow, 1 orange, 1 purple)

Scissors (blunt tip)

Tape refill (1/2 inch)

Watercolor paint set, 8 colors with brush
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